Department of Health

NATALIE DAWN LAMBIE

License Number: OS11732
Data As Of 12/24/2025

Profession Osteopathic Physician

License 0811732

License Status Clear/Active

License Expiration Date 3/31/2026

License Original Issue Date 05/17/2012

Address of Record 1590 Cherry Lake Way
HEATHROW, FL 32746

Controlled Substance Prescriber No

(for the Treatment of Chronic Non-
malignant Pain)

Discipline on File No
Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Effective
Name Relationship Profession License Date
HENDRIX, TIMOTHY WAYNE SUPERVISOR MEDICAL DOCTOR 65142  01/26/2021
LAMEE, ALEXANDER SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING OSTEOPATHIC 17580 08/01/2024

PRACTITIONER PHYSICIAN


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name
LANCASTER, CHRISTINE

BARONE

LAND, LARRY LEE

LEE, EUGENE C

LISANKIE, MATTHEW JOSEPH I

LONGLEY, MICHAEL BRUCE

LOYD, ANNA MAE

MADAR, MERCI GRACE

MALAGON, BRITTANY FAYE

MARGERUM, GAIL SHAW

MARTINO, ELIZABETH

MATHUR, MONAL PATEL

MATHUR, RAJNEESH

MCINTOSH, SAMANTHA ALEXINE

MIAH, BAHAR

MILEY, KASIA

MILLS, TYLER

MONTOYA, DENNIS

NANAVATI, POOJA

NAPPI, ALEX

Relationship

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Subordinate Practitioners

Name

ARTIME, EMILY

BARNES, RICHARD R JR
BEAUCHAMP, STEFANIE
BOWMAN, RYAN SCOTT
CASELLAS, AMBER CHEYENNE
CLINE, JESSICA MARIE LYNN
CRAWFORD, PERRY WILLIAM
CUNNINGHAM, ANDREW
DAVIES, MELANIE JAYNE

Relationship

PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT

Profession
MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

Profession

PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
MEDICAL DOCTOR
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT

Effective
License Date

95506  08/01/2024

108914 08/01/2024

115521 08/01/2024

132249 08/01/2024

94125  08/01/2024

12492  08/01/2024

117554 08/01/2024

140228 08/01/2024

98283  08/01/2024

140956 08/01/2024

101062 08/01/2024

10264 08/01/2024

145422 08/01/2024

108183 08/01/2024

152375 08/01/2024

18796  08/01/2024

113199 08/01/2024

131540 08/01/2024

125466 08/01/2024

License
9115693 9/8/2022
69285  6/27/2024
9115527 9/8/2022
9117823 9/12/2023
9109320 9/8/2022
9116036 10/20/2023
9113494 8/11/2023
9112114 9/8/2022
9109114 9/8/2022

Effective Date



Name

DAWKINS, DONALD
EVANGELISTI, MINDY
FASIUDDIN, NAJAM

FRANKLIN, CATHERINE DARLENE
FREEMAN, KELLIE CHRISTINE

GOGLIO, ALEC PERRY

HAVERCHAK, ALEXANDRA

HENEFELD, JEFFREY
HOLLIS, GREG DWIGHT

JOHNSON, HEATHER ANNE

KAZAR, JAMIE LYNN
KHURRAM, SEHRISH
KIRBY, SARA E
LIVOTI, REINALDO

MAFFEO, HEATHER NICOLE

NANDA, PAUL KALRA

PELLISSIER, OLIVIA MARIE
SCHLEIF, ROBERT DAVID

TOMELDEN, CORNELIO

Relationship

PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.

Profession

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
MEDICAL DOCTOR

PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
MEDICAL DOCTOR

PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
MEDICAL DOCTOR

License
10160
9118901
15006
9106546
9110742
9117740
9115748
9111364
9106026
3023
9117682
9118360
113449
9118153
9117673
117861
9118062
9112559
91028

Effective Date
10/19/2023
71912024
7/14/2023
9/8/2022
8/1/2024
9/1/2023
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/20/2023
8/1/2024
2/1/2023
10/30/2023
7/28/2023
9/8/2022
10/19/2023
12/1/2023
9/8/2022
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