## NATALIE DAWN LAMBIE

## License Number: OS11732

Data As Of 12/24/2025

Profession Osteopathic Physician

License Status Clear/Active
License Expiration Date 3/31/2026
License Original Issue Date 05/17/2012

Address of Record 1590 Cherry Lake Way
HEATHROW, FL 32746

Controlled Substance Prescriber No

(for the Treatment of Chronic Non-

malignant Pain)

Discipline on File No Public Complaint No

# **Secondary Locations**

No secondary locations found.

# Discipline/Admin Action

## **Emergency Actions**

No Emergency Actions Found

#### **Discipline Cases**

No Discipline Found

#### **Public Complaints**

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

## Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

#### Please include the following:

- 1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
- 2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
- 3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

# **Supervising Practitioners**

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
HENDRIX, TIMOTHY WAYNE	SUPERVISOR	MEDICAL DOCTOR	65142	01/26/2021
LAMEE, ALEXANDER	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	17580	08/01/2024

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
LANCASTER, CHRISTINE BARONE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	95506	08/01/2024
LAND, LARRY LEE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	108914	08/01/2024
LEE, EUGENE C	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	115521	08/01/2024
LISANKIE, MATTHEW JOSEPH II	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	132249	08/01/2024
LONGLEY, MICHAEL BRUCE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	94125	08/01/2024
LOYD, ANNA MAE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	12492	08/01/2024
MADAR, MERCI GRACE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	117554	08/01/2024
MALAGON, BRITTANY FAYE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	140228	08/01/2024
MARGERUM, GAIL SHAW	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	98283	08/01/2024
MARTINO, ELIZABETH	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	140956	08/01/2024
MATHUR, MONAL PATEL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	101062	08/01/2024
MATHUR, RAJNEESH	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	10264	08/01/2024
MCINTOSH, SAMANTHA ALEXINE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	145422	08/01/2024
MIAH, BAHAR	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	108183	08/01/2024
MILEY, KASIA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	152375	08/01/2024
MILLS, TYLER	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	18796	08/01/2024
MONTOYA, DENNIS	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	113199	08/01/2024
NANAVATI, POOJA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	131540	08/01/2024
NAPPI, ALEX	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	125466	08/01/2024

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

# **Subordinate Practitioners**

Name	Relationship	Profession	License Effective Date
ARTIME, EMILY	PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9115693 9/8/2022
BARNES, RICHARD R JR	PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	MEDICAL DOCTOR	69285 6/27/2024
BEAUCHAMP, STEFANIE	PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9115527 9/8/2022
BOWMAN, RYAN SCOTT	PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9117823 9/12/2023
CASELLAS, AMBER CHEYENNE	PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9109320 9/8/2022
CLINE, JESSICA MARIE LYNN	PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9116036 10/20/2023
CRAWFORD, PERRY WILLIAM	PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9113494 8/11/2023
CUNNINGHAM, ANDREW	PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9112114 9/8/2022
DAVIES, MELANIE JAYNE	PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9109114 9/8/2022

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
DAWKINS, DONALD	PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	10160	10/19/2023
EVANGELISTI, MINDY	PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9118901	7/9/2024
FASIUDDIN, NAJAM	PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	15006	7/14/2023
FRANKLIN, CATHERINE DARLENE	PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9106546	9/8/2022
FREEMAN, KELLIE CHRISTINE	PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9110742	8/1/2024
GOGLIO, ALEC PERRY	PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9117740	9/1/2023
HAVERCHAK, ALEXANDRA	PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9115748	9/8/2022
HENEFELD, JEFFREY	PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9111364	9/8/2022
HOLLIS, GREG DWIGHT	PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9106026	9/8/2022
JOHNSON, HEATHER ANNE	PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	3023	9/8/2022
KAZAR, JAMIE LYNN	PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9117682	9/20/2023
KHURRAM, SEHRISH	PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9118360	8/1/2024
KIRBY, SARA E	PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	MEDICAL DOCTOR	113449	2/1/2023
LIVOTI, REINALDO	PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9118153	10/30/2023
MAFFEO, HEATHER NICOLE	PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9117673	7/28/2023
NANDA, PAUL KALRA	PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	MEDICAL DOCTOR	117861	9/8/2022
PELLISSIER, OLIVIA MARIE	PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9118062	10/19/2023
SCHLEIF, ROBERT DAVID	PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9112559	12/1/2023
TOMELDEN, CORNELIO	PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	MEDICAL DOCTOR	91028	9/8/2022

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.